| . — | MOUNTAIN TITLE | COMPANY VOL 195 Page 15117 |
|-------------|--|---|
| | MOUNTAIN | |
| 1 | KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That | Christian Broadcasting Network, Inc., a |
| | KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, THE | her stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter called |
| No | p-Profit Unganitation for the consideration hereinage | , neredunite |
| | | |
| the | e grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey and e grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey and e certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments e certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and State of huated in the County of <u>Klamath</u> | oregon, described as follows, to-wit: |
| Sil | huated in the Courty of | the the official plat thereof of |
| d . | accord | County, Oregon. |
| | ot 21 in Block 7 of Latakomie Shores, accord n the office of the County Clerk of Klamath | \sim |
| :28 | | |
| 03: | | |
| -95P03 | MOUNTAIN TI | TLE COMPANY cribed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use rument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should ment to verify approved uses and to determine any limits on |
| 5-6 | MOUN IN IN I all all all all all all all all all a | TEL Contract in violation of applicable tink use cribed in this instrument in violation of applicable tink use rument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should rument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should ment to verify approved uses and to determine any limits on ORS 30.930." |
| . 6 - 0 - 9 | "This instrument will hot anon accepting this inst | ment to verify approved uses and to determine any times of |
| 90 | check will the appropriate forest practices as defined in | |
| | lawsuits agains. Jan and g | amontee's heirs, successors and debis that grantor |
| | To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gra | intee and grantee's heirs, successore except those of |
| | And said gradies the simple and the above granied pr | any, as the date of this deed |
| | record and choose it | s and every parties above described encumonances. |
| | amontor will warrant and jorever acjoint except those ci | laiming under me of dollars, is \$ 4,000.00 |
| | The true and actual consideration paid for this true | |
| | XHANCESTARE GUILLENESS XHANAL WILLIX XA BA MURRI | equires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. MAT, 19 $T5$; instrument this $T5$ day of MAT , 19 $T5$; |
| ≥ | The context so is and where the context so is | equires, the singular includes the plant of individuals. |
| A | In construing this deed und intervisions hereof | apply equally as day of /MH7, is day of /MH7 |
| COMPANY | In construing this deed and where the coniext so the changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof in Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this is in Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this is | equires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. instrument this 25 day of 1975; instrument this 25 day of 1975; intervent |
| ŏ | if a corporate grantor, it has compared of directors. | The Christian Broadcasting ation Foreign Non-Profit Organization |
| LE | VIRGINIA | B. Stullathe Controth |
| E | STATE OF OREGON. BEACH) SS. Colory of Liegenia Beach) SS. | |
| Z | MAY CS | By / |
| MOUNTAIN | Personally appeared the above named | |
| E S | STEVEN G. OBELSTING | |
| Ň | NETUCK, and instrument | |
| | to be still a compared voluntary act and deed. |) 55. |
| | | STATE OF OREGON, County of 733. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this by |
| | Before me: Notary Public for Gregon Vie 5 101 | |
| | My commission expires. | secretary of the company of the organization |
| 5 - F | 8-31-98 | secretary of The Christian Broadching secretary of The Christian Broadching Network, Inc., a Foreign Non-Profit Organization corporation, on behalf of the corporation. |
| | | a |
| | | Notary Fublic for Original My commission expires: |
| | | STATE OF OREGON, |
| | THE CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING NEIWORK, INC | County of Klamath |
| | 977 Centerville Inc. 23463 | I certify that the within using 7th |
| | Virginia Beach, TA LUS AND ADDRESS | I certify that the within $\frac{1}{1000}$ $\frac{7 \text{ th}}{100000000000000000000000000000000000$ |
| | CESAR L. DOMINGO AND INGRID S. DOMINGO | at 3:28 oclock 15117 or as |
| | 306 Otono Court San Jose, CA 95111 GRATTEES NAME AND ADDRESS | |
| | | Record of Deeds of Sala County |
| | CESAR L. DOMINGO AND INGRID S. DOMINO | affixed. |
| | 306 OTONO COULE | |
| | San JUSEL Sa ADDLESS TH | Bernetha G. Letsch, Co Clerk |
| | CESAR L. DOMINGO AND INGRID S. DOMING | 20 Bernetha G. Letsch, Recording Office |
| | 306 Otono Courc | FEE:\$30.00 |
| | Sall JUSE/ | |
| | MOUN | TAIN TITLE COMPANY |

£